6/17/2017

10

11

12

13

14

15

1754105251

1754104272

1754104257

1754104596

1754104942

1754105440

1754103428

1754103814

1754103825

1754104997

1754104993

1754104082

1754104526

1754104025

1754103625

BIKRAM SHAW

DASHARATH
KUMAR YADAV

MD INSHAF
MUNSURI

MD IQUTEDAR

ALAM

MUSKAN
SHARMA

SUSHIL

KUMAR SINGH

MADHU SHAW

JUHI PANDEY

SUMIT KUMAR

SINGH

TINA LAMA

RITA KUMARI

SINGH

NEHA GUPTA

SURUTI KM
ROY

AMIT KR SHAW

PRITI SINGH

HINDI (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

355.00

307.00

292.00

283.00

282.00

279.00

279.00

268.00

267.00

263.00

262.00

260.00

258.00

255.00

255.00

88.75

76.75

73.00

70.75

70.50

69.75

69.75

67.00

66.75

65.75

65.50

65.00

64.50

63.75

63.75

12



6/17/2017

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1754104554

1754104858

1754104307

1754104661

1754104617

1754105544

1754104809

MD SHAKEEL

MANISHA
KUMARI SINGH

DIPAK KUMAR
KAMAT

MD INZAMAM
AHMED

ANTIMA
KUMARI SHAW

ANKAJ KUMAR
GOND

VISHAL DAS

EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

GENERAL 253.00

GENERAL 251.00

GENERAL 250.00

GENERAL 248.00

GENERAL 247.00

GENERAL 243.00

GENERAL 242.00

63.25

62.75

62.50

62.00

61.75

60.75

60.50

2/2



