HINDI (HONS)

	nindi (nons)								
	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit			
1	1754105251	BIKRAM SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	355.00	88.75			
2	1754104272	DASHARATH KUMAR YADAV	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	307.00	76.75			
3	1754104257	MD INSHAF MUNSURI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	292.00	73.00			
4	1754104596	MD IQUTEDAR ALAM	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	283.00	70.75			
5	1754104942	MUSKAN SHARMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	282.00	70.50			
6	1754105440	SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	279.00	69.75			
7	1754103428	MADHU SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	279.00	69.75			
8	1754103814	JUHI PANDEY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	268.00	67.00			
9	1754103825	SUMIT KUMAR SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	267.00	66.75			
10	1754104997	TINA LAMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	263.00	65.75			
11	1754104993	RITA KUMARI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	262.00	65.50			
12	1754104082	NEHA GUPTA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	260.00	65.00			
13	1754104526	SURUTI KM ROY	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	258.00	64.50			
14	1754104025	AMIT KR SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	255.00	63.75			
15	1754103625	PRITI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY	GENERAL	255.00	63.75			

			EDUCATION (HS)			
16	1754104554	MD SHAKEEL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	253.00	63.25
17	1754104858	MANISHA KUMARI SINGH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	251.00	62.75
18	1754104307	DIPAK KUMAR KAMAT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	250.00	62.50
19	1754104661	MD INZAMAM AHMED	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	248.00	62.00
20	1754104617	ANTIMA KUMARI SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	247.00	61.75
21	1754105544	ANKAJ KUMAR GOND	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	243.00	60.75
22	1754104809	VISHAL DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	GENERAL	242.00	60.50